Fire Chief’s Calendar
September 2012

Sunday, September 2
3:30 – 9:00 am
Red Lion Inn Fire Scene
Monday, September 3
Holiday
1:00 – 3:00 pm
Red Lion Inn Fire Scene
Tuesday, September 4
7:30 – 10:00 am
LPSCC Steering Committee
10:30 – 11:30 am
Sr. Business Operations Manager
1:00 – 3:00 pm
RDPO Steering Committee 

3:30 – 4:00 pm
Station 21 Update

4:00 – 5:00 pm
Commissioner Leonard
Wednesday, September 5
8:00 – 9:00 am
Recruiter

9:00 – 11:30 am
PF&R Core Leadership
1:00 – 2:00 pm
City Attorney

Thursday, September 6
8:00 – 9:00 am
Communications Meeting
11:30 am – 1:00 pm
Bureau Directors Lunch

1:00 – 5:00 pm
PFFA Bargaining 

Friday, September 7
9:00 – 10:00 am
Management Services Division

10:30 – 11:30 am
Communications Meeting

2:00 – 2:30 pm
Human Resources

3:00 – 3:30 pm
Special Operations Chief

Monday, September 10
10:00 – 11:00 am
Human Resources
3:00 – 4:00 pm
Commissioner Leonard

4:00 – 5:00 pm
City Hall

Tuesday, September 11
7:30 – 9:30 am
LPSCC 
11:30 – 12:30 pm
TIP Coordinator

1:00 – 2:00 pm
Financial Planning

2:00 – 2:30 pm
Radio Meeting

3:00 – 3:30 pm
Toy & Joy
Wednesday, September 12
8:00 – 9:00 am
PF&R Core Leadership
9:30 – 11:00 am
City Council
1:30 – 3:00 pm
City Attorney
Thursday, September 13
8:00 – 9:00 am
Gresham Fire
9:00 – 10:30 am
Station 21

10:30 am – 12:00 pm
Planning & Development Directors’ Meeting

12:00 – 1:00 pm
OMF

1:00 – 4:00 pm
Supervisor Class at Portland Building
Friday, September 14
9:00 – 10:00 am
Management Services Division
2:00 – 3:30 pm
Communications Meeting
Monday, September 17
8:30 am – 12:30 pm
RPFO Program Committee
2:00 – 3:00 pm
BTS Director

3:00 – 4:00 pm
Commissioner Leonard

4:00 – 5:00 pm
City Hall
Tuesday, September 18
8:30 – 9:30 am
Sr. Business Operations Manager
10:00 am – 12:00 pm
Labor Management Committee

12:00 – 1:00 pm
Central City of Portland
1:30 – 3:00 pm
Nigel Jaquis
3:30 – 4:00 pm
Mental Health Services
5:00 – 6:00 pm
Summer Youth Connect Meeting
Wednesday, September 19
9:00 – 11:30 am
City Council

12:00 – 1:00 pm
BOEC Director

1:30 – 2:30 pm
Forest Park Fire Lanes

3:00 – 5:00 pm
RRV/EMS Meeting

Thursday, September 20
8:00 – 9:00 am
Communications Meeting
10:00 – 11:00 am
Chief’s Corner

12:00 – 12:30 pm
BHQ

2:00 – 3:00 pm
MSD

4:00 – 5:00 pm
Local 43
Friday, September 21
8:00 – 9:30 am
National TIP Leaders
6:00 – 8:30 pm
TIP Dinner
Monday, September 24
10:00 – 11:00 am
EOPs Meeting
11:00 – 1:00 pm
John Klum

1:00 – 2:00 pm
Equity & Human Rights Director

2:00 – 2:30 pm
Communications Manager

3:00 – 4:00 pm
Commissioner Leonard

4:00 – 5:00 pm
City Hall
Tuesday, September 25
8:30 – 9:30 am
Sr. Business Operations Manager
9:30 – 10:00 am
Battalion Chief

11:30 – 12:30 pm
Logistics Chief

2:00 – 2:30 pm
Radio Meeting
Wednesday, September 26
9:00 – 11:30 am
City Council
1:00 – 2:30 pm
Training Chief

3:00 – 4:30 pm
PSSRP Executive Steering Committee
Thursday, September 27
9:00 – 9:30 am
PFFA President
10:00 – 11:00 am
State US&R

1:30 – 3:30 pm
Regional Fire Chiefs
Friday, September 28
Vacation Day
